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                         K N A B E N                                                      M Ä D C H E N 

                                        HÄUFIGKEIT                                                        HÄUFIGKEIT 

RANG  VORNAMEN                  ABSOLUT        %   % KUMU-        RANG  VORNAMEN                  ABSOLUT        %   % KUMU- 

                                                     LATIV                                                             LATIV 

 

  .   INSGESAMT                   1.076   100,00    100,00          .   INSGESAMT                   1.004   100,00    100,00 

 

  1   Paul                           28     2,60      2,60          1   Anna                           27     2,69      2,69 

  2   Felix                          27     2,51      5,11          2   Katharina                      20     1,99      4,68 

  3   Jakob                          22     2,04      7,16          3   Johanna                        18     1,79      6,47 

      Maximilian                     22     2,04      9,20              Julia                          18     1,79      8,27 

      Moritz                         22     2,04     11,25          5   Emma                           16     1,59      9,86 

  6   Sebastian                      21     1,95     13,20              Lena                           16     1,59     11,45 

  7   Alexander                      20     1,86     15,06              Sarah                          16     1,59     13,05 

      Simon                          20     1,86     16,91          8   Marie                          15     1,49     14,54 

  9   Tobias                         17     1,58     18,49          9   Emilia                         12     1,20     15,74 

 10   Leon                           16     1,49     19,98              Lisa                           12     1,20     16,93 

 11   Daniel                         15     1,39     21,38         11   Leonie                         11     1,10     18,03 

      Lukas                          15     1,39     22,77              Magdalena                      11     1,10     19,12 

 13   David                          14     1,30     24,07         13   Hannah                         10     1,00     20,12 

      Julian                         14     1,30     25,37              Laura                          10     1,00     21,12 

      Nikolaus                       14     1,30     26,67              Nora                           10     1,00     22,11 

 16   Fabian                         13     1,21     27,88              Sophie                         10     1,00     23,11 

      Florian                        13     1,21     29,09         17   Hanna                           9     0,90     24,00 

      Matthias                       13     1,21     30,30              Valentina                       9     0,90     24,90 

      Nico                           13     1,21     31,51         19   Lara                            8     0,80     25,70 

      Noah                           13     1,21     32,71              Mia                             8     0,80     26,49 

      Philipp                        13     1,21     33,92              Nina                            8     0,80     27,29 

 22   Lorenz                         12     1,12     35,04              Sophia                          8     0,80     28,09 

      Samuel                         12     1,12     36,15              Valerie                         8     0,80     28,88 

 24   Elias                          11     1,02     37,17         24   Clara                           7     0,70     29,58 

      Jonas                          11     1,02     38,20              Elena                           7     0,70     30,28 

 26   Benjamin                       10     0,93     39,13              Jana                            7     0,70     30,98 

      Clemens                        10     0,93     40,06              Maja                            7     0,70     31,67 

      Fabio                          10     0,93     40,99              Marlene                         7     0,70     32,37 

      Luca                           10     0,93     41,91              Maya                            7     0,70     33,07 

      Raphael                        10     0,93     42,84              Viktoria                        7     0,70     33,76 

 31   Emil                            9     0,84     43,68         31   Amelie                          6     0,60     34,36 

      Gabriel                         9     0,84     44,52              Anja                            6     0,60     34,96 

      Leo                             9     0,84     45,35              Elisabeth                       6     0,60     35,56 

 34   Konstantin                      8     0,74     46,10              Florentina                      6     0,60     36,16 

      Michael                         8     0,74     46,84              Isabella                        6     0,60     36,75 

      Valentin                        8     0,74     47,58              Klara                           6     0,60     37,35 

 37   Georg                           7     0,65     48,23              Lea                             6     0,60     37,95 

      Laurenz                         7     0,65     48,88              Lilly                           6     0,60     38,55 

      Leonhard                        7     0,65     49,54              Lorena                          6     0,60     39,14 

      Max                             7     0,65     50,19              Luisa                           6     0,60     39,74 

      Thomas                          7     0,65     50,84              Sara                            6     0,60     40,34 

 42   Dominik                         6     0,56     51,39              Selina                          6     0,60     40,94 

      Finn                            6     0,56     51,95         43   Antonia                         5     0,50     41,43 

      Jan                             6     0,56     52,51              Chiara                          5     0,50     41,93 

      Johannes                        6     0,56     53,07              Ella                            5     0,50     42,43 

      Leopold                         6     0,56     53,62              Jasmin                          5     0,50     42,93 

      Marcel                          6     0,56     54,18              Lina                            5     0,50     43,43 

      Nicolas                         6     0,56     54,74              Maria                           5     0,50     43,92 

 49   Aaron                           5     0,46     55,20              Paula                           5     0,50     44,42 

      Christoph                       5     0,46     55,67              Pia                             5     0,50     44,92 

      Luka                            5     0,46     56,13              Victoria                        5     0,50     45,42 

      Marco                           5     0,46     56,60         52   Anna-Lena                       4     0,40     45,82 

      Martin                          5     0,46     57,06              Charlotte                       4     0,40     46,22 

      Niklas                          5     0,46     57,53              Eva                             4     0,40     46,61 

      Oskar                           5     0,46     57,99              Flora                           4     0,40     47,01 

      Sandro                          5     0,46     58,46              Helene                          4     0,40     47,41 

 57   Ammar                           4     0,37     58,83              Larissa                         4     0,40     47,81 

      Anton                           4     0,37     59,20              Lilian                          4     0,40     48,21 

      Benedikt                        4     0,37     59,57              Michelle                        4     0,40     48,61 

      Christian                       4     0,37     59,94              Miriam                          4     0,40     49,00 
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VORNAMEN                  ABSOLUT          %     RANG               VORNAMEN                  ABSOLUT          %     RANG 

 

INSGESAMT                   1.076     100,00        .               Bilal                           1       0,09      134 

                                                                    Bruno                           2       0,19       91 

Aaron                           5       0,46       49               Bryan                           2       0,19       91 

Abdullah                        1       0,09      134 

Abdulrahman                     1       0,09      134               Cağan                           1       0,09      134 

Adam                            2       0,19       91               Can                             1       0,09      134 

Adel                            1       0,09      134               Cem                             1       0,09      134 

Adem                            1       0,09      134               Christian                       4       0,37       57 

Adin                            1       0,09      134               Christoph                       5       0,46       49 

Adnan                           1       0,09      134               Christopher                     4       0,37       57 

Adrian                          3       0,28       73               Claudio                         1       0,09      134 

Adrien                          1       0,09      134               Clemens                        10       0,93       26 

Ahmed                           2       0,19       91               Colin                           1       0,09      134 

Ahmet                           3       0,28       73               Collins                         2       0,19       91 

Albin                           1       0,09      134               Constantin                      3       0,28       73 

Alden                           1       0,09      134               Corbinian                       1       0,09      134 

Aldin                           1       0,09      134               Cosmo                           1       0,09      134 

Alejo                           1       0,09      134               Cristiano                       1       0,09      134 

Alen                            1       0,09      134 

Alessandro                      2       0,19       91               Damian                          1       0,09      134 

Alexander                      20       1,86        7               Damien                          1       0,09      134 

Ali                             3       0,28       73               Damir                           1       0,09      134 

Alin                            1       0,09      134               Dan                             1       0,09      134 

Almedin                         1       0,09      134               Daniel                         15       1,39       11 

Almin                           1       0,09      134               Darian                          1       0,09      134 

Alper                           1       0,09      134               Dario                           2       0,19       91 

Alseney                         1       0,09      134               Daris                           1       0,09      134 

Amar                            3       0,28       73               David                          14       1,30       13 

Amin                            1       0,09      134               Demian                          1       0,09      134 

Amir                            2       0,19       91               Dennis                          1       0,09      134 

Ammar                           4       0,37       57               Devin                           1       0,09      134 

André                           1       0,09      134               Dewran                          1       0,09      134 

Andreas                         3       0,28       73               Diar                            2       0,19       91 

Andrés                          1       0,09      134               Diego                           2       0,19       91 

Anel                            1       0,09      134               Din                             2       0,19       91 

Anes                            1       0,09      134               Dirar                           1       0,09      134 

Anil                            1       0,09      134               Dominik                         6       0,56       42 

Anselm                          1       0,09      134               Dorian                          3       0,28       73 

Anton                           4       0,37       57               Dustin                          1       0,09      134 

Aramis                          1       0,09      134               Dzan                            1       0,09      134 

Ardiç                           1       0,09      134 

Ardil                           1       0,09      134               Ebubekir                        1       0,09      134 

Arian                           1       0,09      134               Edi                             1       0,09      134 

Arijon                          1       0,09      134               Edin                            1       0,09      134 

Ariol                           1       0,09      134               Edvin                           1       0,09      134 

Armin                           2       0,19       91               El                              1       0,09      134 

Arthur                          1       0,09      134               Elia                            1       0,09      134 

Artur                           1       0,09      134               Eliah                           1       0,09      134 

Ashu                            1       0,09      134               Elias                          11       1,02       24 

Attila                          1       0,09      134               Elijah                          1       0,09      134 

Aurel                           1       0,09      134               Emanuel                         2       0,19       91 

Azad                            1       0,09      134               Emil                            9       0,84       31 

                                                                    Emilian                         1       0,09      134 

Barack                          1       0,09      134               Emin                            2       0,19       91 

Baran                           1       0,09      134               Emir                            3       0,28       73 

Bastian                         1       0,09      134               Emmanuel                        1       0,09      134 

Beat                            1       0,09      134               Emre                            2       0,19       91 

Ben                             3       0,28       73               Endri                           1       0,09      134 

Benedikt                        4       0,37       57               Eneas                           1       0,09      134 

Benjamin                       10       0,93       26               Enes                            3       0,28       73 

Berat                           1       0,09      134               Eray                            1       0,09      134 

Berk                            1       0,09      134               Eren                            1       0,09      134 

Bernd                           1       0,09      134               Eric                            3       0,28       73 

Bernhard                        1       0,09      134               Erick                           1       0,09      134 

Bernhardt                       1       0,09      134               Erik                            1       0,09      134 
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Eris                            1       0,09      134               Johannes                        6       0,56       42 

                                                                    Jonah                           2       0,19       91 

Fabian                         13       1,21       16               Jonas                          11       1,02       24 

Fabio                          10       0,93       26               Jonathan                        2       0,19       91 

Faris                           1       0,09      134               Josef                           1       0,09      134 

Felix                          27       2,51        2               Joseph                          1       0,09      134 

Ferdinand                       2       0,19       91               Julian                         14       1,30       13 

Fernando                        1       0,09      134               Julius                          1       0,09      134 

Filip                           2       0,19       91               Juri                            1       0,09      134 

Finn                            6       0,56       42               Justin                          4       0,37       57 

Florea                          1       0,09      134 

Florian                        13       1,21       16               Kajetan                         1       0,09      134 

Franklin                        1       0,09      134               Kareem                          1       0,09      134 

Franz                           1       0,09      134               Kenan                           1       0,09      134 

Frederic                        1       0,09      134               Kerim                           1       0,09      134 

Fredric                         1       0,09      134               Kevin                           3       0,28       73 

Fridolin                        1       0,09      134               Kian                            1       0,09      134 

Friedrich                       1       0,09      134               Kilian                          1       0,09      134 

Fynn                            1       0,09      134               Kiran                           1       0,09      134 

                                                                    Konrad                          1       0,09      134 

Gabriel                         9       0,84       31               Konstantin                      8       0,74       34 

Gazi                            1       0,09      134               Kyrill                          1       0,09      134 

Geart                           1       0,09      134 

Georg                           7       0,65       37               Lamin                           1       0,09      134 

Gilbert                         1       0,09      134               Lars                            1       0,09      134 

Gion                            1       0,09      134               Laurenz                         7       0,65       37 

Gustav                          1       0,09      134               Laurin                          3       0,28       73 

                                                                    Leander                         1       0,09      134 

Hagen                           2       0,19       91               Ledian                          1       0,09      134 

Hakan                           1       0,09      134               Lennart                         1       0,09      134 

